MERCRUISER [5.7L EFI

G 350%-2 1338)

Serial Mbr Range: 0L331332 THRU OL335715()

15

< CYLIMDER BLOCK, AMD CAMSHAFT b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 23 A18466| BEARING SET (001 U.5.) AR 3
1 23 818467 | BEARING SET (010 U.5.) AR 3
1 23 218468 BEARIMG SET (020 U.5.) AR 3
2 FI11000396 | PIN-DOWEL [1/4 IM.) 2

3 222 9520 FLYv\wWHEEL 1

4 186434 5| COUPLING 1 ALPHA ENGIMNES

] 22 TF4036| FITTING-GREASE 1 ALPHA EMGIMES

g 18644 RUBBER BUMPER 3 ALPHA ENGIMNES

7 10 14883 SCREW [3/8-16%1-1/81M.) 3 ALPHA EMGIMES

a 12 13510 ‘WASHER 3 ALPHA ENGIMES

| 18311417 | COUPLIMG ASSEMBLY 1 BRAYVO ENGINES

10 22 49099 FITTING-GREASE 2 BRAYVD EMGINES

11 10 14883 SCREW [3/8-16% 1-1/81M.) g BRAYVD EMGINES

12 12 20572 ‘WASHER 5 BRAVD EMGINES

13 BE0125T |FLATE-DRIVE 1 BLACKTRAC ENGIMES

14 10 35091 |SCREW [3/8-16 = 1 1M ] f BLACKTRAC ENGINES

15 13 350438 | LOCKAWASHER [3/8 1M g BLACKTRALC EMGINES

16 10 49845 | SCREW [F/16-20% 1 1M.) g

17 429 9521 1|CRAMKSHAFT 1

18 28 34466 | KEY 2




